
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

COW BUS  
AM STOP LOCATION PM 
6:39 3824 Holt Rd. 4:05 
6:43 3920 Frost Rd. 3:28 
6:45 3840 Frost Rd. 3:29 
6:47 1285 Dietz Rd. 3:31 
6:48 1220 Dietz Rd. 3:32 
7:00 625 Brogan Rd. 3:45 
7:02 180 Searls Rd. 3:47 
7:09 244 Kane Rd. 3:53 
7:13 4753 Dennis Rd. 3:57 
7:16 1136 M52 4:00 
7:18 1894 M52 4:03 
7:23 4601 Holt Rd. 3:12 
7:26 1695 Alchin Rd. 3:15 
7:28 4529 Frost Rd. 3:17 
7:32 5200 Frost Rd. 3:21 
7:34 1850 Gramer Rd. 3:24 
7:38 2054/2045 Elm Rd. 3:11 
7:40 2311 Elm Rd. N/A 
N/A 2323 Elm Rd. 3:09 
N/A 1800 Gramer Rd. 3:23 
N/A 4215 Holt Rd. 4:03 

   
 


